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Siberian Husky Club of America, Inc.
Tuesday, October 16, 2018

Running Order
This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries or withdrawals

after closing that may not have been received yet.”

Master/Excellent FAST 24" (1 dogs)
24105 M 1 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

Master/Excellent FAST 20" (1 dogs)
20108 E 1 Wynter, Rick Casper

Open FAST 16" (2 dogs)
16102 P 1 Comet, Maria Weber
16103 P 2 Sierra, Monique Engemann

Novice FAST 24" (1 dogs)
24104 B 1 Gunner, Noel Dagley

Novice FAST 20" (4 dogs)
20110 P 1 Bond, Cindy Loftus
20106 B 2 Katniss, Sharon Wendelgass
20111 B 3 Spirit, Noel Dagley
20105 A 4 Xylo, Brenda Hinkemeyer

Novice FAST 16" (2 dogs)
16104 P 1 Yukon, Noel Dagley
16106 B 2 Via, Roberta Horner

Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)
24102 1 Rudee, Lorraine Paglini
24105 2 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

Master/Excellent Std 24" (2 dogs)
24102 M 1 Rudee, Lorraine Paglini
24105 M 2 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

Master/Excellent Std 20" (3 dogs)
20102 M 1 Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20113 M 2 Mandy, Theresa Przybylski
20112 E 3 Denali, Theresa Przybylski

Master/Excellent Std 16" (4 dogs)
16101 1 Frostyn, Rick Casper
16102 2 Comet, Maria Weber
16103 3 Sierra, Monique Engemann
16107 4 Kiva, Jim Wendelgass

Open Std 20" (3 dogs)
20106 1 Katniss, Sharon Wendelgass
20108 2 Wynter, Rick Casper
20110 P 3 Bond, Cindy Loftus

Open Std 16" (2 dogs)
16104 P 1 Yukon, Noel Dagley
16108 P 2 Kiya, Jennifer Seul

Novice Std 24" (3 dogs)
24104 B 1 Gunner, Noel Dagley
24101 A 2 Karli, Michael Finsterwalder
24103 A 3 Shawnee, Elizabeth Finsterwalder

Novice Std 20" (6 dogs)
20107 B 1 Hitch, Randy Johnson
20111 B 2 Spirit, Noel Dagley
20101 A 3 Sam, Delinda Davis
20103 A 4 Elle, Delinda Davis
20105 A 5 Xylo, Brenda Hinkemeyer
20104 P 6 Cree, Jennifer Seul

Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)
16105 P 1 Tikaa, Jill Cecil

T2B 24" (4 dogs)
24101 1 Karli, Michael Finsterwalder
24103 2 Shawnee, Elizabeth Finsterwalder
24104 3 Gunner, Noel Dagley
24105 4 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

T2B 20" (5 dogs)
20101 1 Sam, Delinda Davis
20103 2 Elle, Delinda Davis
20105 3 Xylo, Brenda Hinkemeyer
20111 4 Spirit, Noel Dagley
20110 P 5 Bond, Cindy Loftus

T2B 16" (2 dogs)
16102 P 1 Comet, Maria Weber
16103 P 2 Sierra, Monique Engemann

Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)
24105 1 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

Master/Excellent JWW 24" (2 dogs)
24102 M 1 Rudee, Lorraine Paglini
24105 M 2 Nanuk, Rusty Boone

Master/Excellent JWW 20" (2 dogs)
20102 M 1 Shelby, Theresa Przybylski
20113 M 2 Mandy, Theresa Przybylski

Master/Excellent JWW 16" (4 dogs)
16101 1 Frostyn, Rick Casper
16102 2 Comet, Maria Weber
16103 3 Sierra, Monique Engemann
16107 4 Kiva, Jim Wendelgass

Open JWW 20" (3 dogs)
20108 1 Wynter, Rick Casper
20112 2 Denali, Theresa Przybylski
20110 P 3 Bond, Cindy Loftus

Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)
16104 P 1 Yukon, Noel Dagley

Novice JWW 24" (3 dogs)
24104 B 1 Gunner, Noel Dagley
24101 A 2 Karli, Michael Finsterwalder
24103 A 3 Shawnee, Elizabeth Finsterwalder

Novice JWW 20" (7 dogs)
20106 B 1 Katniss, Sharon Wendelgass
20107 B 2 Hitch, Randy Johnson
20111 B 3 Spirit, Noel Dagley
20101 A 4 Sam, Delinda Davis
20103 A 5 Elle, Delinda Davis
20105 A 6 Xylo, Brenda Hinkemeyer
20104 P 7 Cree, Jennifer Seul

Novice JWW 16" (2 dogs)
16106 B 1 Via, Roberta Horner
16105 P 2 Tikaa, Jill Cecil


